
Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

aWWauberg, Pa.
Oct 26, 27, 31

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: ROME 1.85-525, STAY-

MAN 2.00-350. YELLOW DEUCTOUS
1.75-6.25, RED DELICIOUS I.SO-S.7S,

MACINTOSH 200-650,FUR 2.60-330,
NITTANY 5.00,PRIMEGOLD 3.70-3.10,
MITSU 225-3.00,YORK 210425,ALL
K BU.

APPLE ODER: 155-1.90 GAL
BEANS: GREEN 20.00-23.00 K BU.
BROCCOLI: 3.75-6.00 BU.
CABBAGE; 350-3.50 SO LBS.
CAUUHjOWER: .13-1.05 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 2304.00 K BU.
EGGPLANT; 200-325 K BU.
ONIONS: SPANISH 3.00-6.30 H BU.
ORNAMENTALS: JACK-88-LITILB

1.00- W BU.; CORN DOLLS 50;
CORN CLOWN 750; STRAW REIN-
DEER 30.00.

PEARS; ASIAN 11.30, BOSC
5.00- BOTH K BU.

PEPPERS; GREEN 3.00-18.00 BU.;
YELLOW 1.73-250 H BU4 SUNTAN/
MIXED 1.30-3.30 5i BU.; HUNGARIAN
1.00- K BU.

POTATOES: RED 2XIO-3.73 AND
WHITE 200-350, BOTH M BU. AND
WHITE 200-3.10 30 LBS.

PUMPKINS: .10-.90 EACH; NECK
20-2.83 BACH.

RED BEETS: 4.00 K BU.
SQUASH; BUTTERNUT 3.23,

SPAGHETTI. BOTH K BU.
SWEET POTATOES; 3.75-7.75K BU.
TOMATOES: MED. 950-1050,LOB.,

EX. LGE 6.50-25.00, ALL K BU.
TURNIPS; 273-7.73 H BU.
DRIED SAGE: .13 BUNCH.
MUMS; 8-9” .30-.80.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK: TUES-

DAY AND THURSDAY AT 10 AAt
GROWERS' MEETING NOV. 18. AT 10
A.M.

KEN CLUGSTON
(717) 665-6775

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
NOVEMBER 2, 1995

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
YellowCO 301 b iki jbo750-8.00 moidy
7.50 UT 50 lb Iks jbo 750-8.00 fr cond
6.00 Globe Type NY 50 lb iki Ige 6.00
nyed-lge 5.00 med 5.00-6.00 moidy
5.50- icme 650-7.00 iml-med 4.00
Gianex GA 50 lb etiu jbo fr cond 10.00
Spanith Hybrid ID/OR 50 lb iki jbo
7.50- moedy 7.50 WA 50 lb du jbo
hvy to min iz 7.00-7.50Red CO 25 lb iki
jbo 8.00-10.00 med 6.00 ID/OR 25 lb iki
jbo 8.00-9.oomoidy 9.00NY 25 lb ski jbo
8.50- med 5.00-6.00 moidy 5.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
'STATED NEWCROPRunet CD CDOne
50 lb ctni 70i 1350few 14.00 80i 13.00
90i 11.25-11.50 few 12.00 IOOi
10.23-10.50 BuibtnV ID 50 lb ctni 70y
16.00- moidy 16.50-17.00few 17.50
80i 16.00-17.03moidy 16.50-17.00 tome
15.30 few 1750 90i 1250-14.50 moidy
13.00- IOOi 11.00-12.00 moidy
1150-1200few 10.50Noricolih WA50 lb
am 80t 1350-14.00 WI bid 10 S-lb iki
non iz A 7.00 SO lb ctni 601 14.00 70i
15.00 80i 1450-15.00 moidy 15.00 90i
11.30-12.00 moitly 12.00 100i10.00- 120 i 1050Round Red CD 50

lb iki 8.00 fr qual S.OO-6.00 iz B 1200
MN/ND 50 lb iki 8.00-9.00 moidy
8.00- tome 7.50 iz B 12.00-13.00
moidy 12.00-1250NY 30 lb ikifew 7.00
ffqml6.ooizß 10.00-11.50Round White
CD Prince Edward blind 50 lb iki
5.00- Ige 6.00LI 50 lb iki 5.25 NYSO
lb iki 5.50-6.00 moidy 5.50-5.75 fr
appearance 5.00 Ige 6.00-650

CRAFT-BILT
CONSTRUCTION INC.

FARMrhtOME BUILDING
1242: Breneman Road
MANHEIM, PA 17545
PH: (717) 665-4372

BUILDING & REMODELING FOR—-
DAIRY RESIDENTIAL
SWINE POLE BUILDINGS
BEEF STORAGE

Eighty-Four Livestock
OgMi-tar. h.

Mocdij, OcMv IMS
CATTLE: 275 (PDA). COMPARED

WITH LAST WEEK’S SALE...COWS
STEADY, BULLS STEADY TO 3.00
LOWER.

STEERS SELECT SO.OO-S3.SO. STAN-
DARD 41.00-41.00.

HEIFERS: SELECT 4S.SO-SI.SO;
STANDARD 36.00-42301

COWS: BREAKINO UTTUTY AND
COMMERCIAL 3225-3530; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 29.00-32.00;
CANNBR AND LOW CUTTER
24.00-2100; SHELLS DOWN TO 20.00

BULLOCKS: SELECT 41.50-SLOO
BULLS: YG#l 1200-1700 LBS.

41.50- «2 1250-1175 LBS.
34.50-

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS,
MEDIUM AND LARGE FRAME «1
325-900 LBS. 5000-63.50; MEDIUM
AND LARGE FRAME #2 325-750 LBS.
40.0049.00; HEIFERS MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME «1 2SO-SOO LBS.
46.00- ONE 65.00; MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME «2 ZSO-tOO LBS.
3200-44.00; BULLS MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME «1 350-700 LBS.
45.00- MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME #2 2SO-100 LBS. 300046.00

CALVES: 131-.VBALBRS: GOOD
125-205LBS. 30D060.00 STANDARD

AND GOOD 90-115 LBS. 30.00-35.00,
60-85 LBS. 25.003250,UTILITY 60-85
LBS. 1000-20.00

FARM CALVES: «1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-110 LBS. 67.50-85.00, *2
80-115 LBS. 35.00-65.00; «2HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 75-105 LBS. 42.50-100.00;
BEEFX BULLS AND HEIFERS 80-125
LBS. 35.00-7250

HOGS: 70...BARROWS AND GILTS
STEADY TO 3.00 LOWER. BARROWS
AND GILTS USil-3 205-340 LBS.
39.75- US«2-3 260-275 LBS.
40.75-

SOWS: FEW US4I-3 360-585 LBS.

a NEED YOUR H
FARM BUILDINGS

PAINTED?
Let us give you a price!

Write;
Daniel’s Painting

637-A Georgetown Rd.
Ronks, PA 17572

(or leave message)

-■ (717) 687-8262 ■—
Spray on andBrush

h in Painting a

263036.50.

Patz The New Dimension in Chopping

Unique one-piece, 4-point double-edge blade.
Designed for chopping -- no bolt-on sickle blades
Chops newspaper, hay and straw.
Easy and quick to reverse or replace blades.
Hinged deck for easy access to blades.
External bearings on rotor shaft.
Choice of adjustable grates.
Length-of-cut option.
Unmatched serviceability.
Convenient controls.
11,13, and 14 hp. engines.
Available as stationary chopper.
Available with blower and hose or pipes
Patz financing makes it affordable.

Contact us for a brochure or demonstration

AHIMAt HOWIHO EXPO
rn Ut*non Asm, Pitfrflroomlt

Nov. 8&i, IWS

A(/xsasS

Ltncastar FSrming, Saturday, Novwnbw 4, iMS»AiS

BOARS: ONE 520 LBS. AT 3025.
FEEDER PIGS: 36...U541A3 203S

LBS. 20.002100.406 S LBS. 30.0035.00
PER HEAD.

SHEEP: 78 HEAD. SLAUGHTER
LAMBS STEADY. SLAUGHTER
LAMBS CHOICE 90-110 LBS.
61.507000 55-7 S LBS. 74.5083.50;
SLAUGHTER SHEEP 15.0025.00.

COATS: 3..3MALL 19.002000PER
HEAD.

Grantsville
Livestock

Gnurtfr«a, MmryluM
Report by Aadtai

Sat, OcMw 21 IMS
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200500 LBS. 45.007230
STOCK HEIFERS; 40.0062X0.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE UP TO 62.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.0058.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
45.005000; LIGHT 400045.00

COWS; Bwiring Utility endCommer-
dd 32.75-36.00,'Cutter andBooing Utility
2t.00-33.75, Canner and Low Cutter
23.50-30.75. Shells down to 20.00. BU
j%2 Yield Grade No. 1 1125/1600 lbs.
38.00-40.00, couple No. 2 1030/1435 Dm.
34.00 ft 35.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few
Medium Frame No. 1 500/675 Ibi.
46.00-55.00;

SLAUGHTER HBEERS GOOD TO
CHOICE UP TO 61.25; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45X055.00.

BULLS HEAVY 35.0047.00, LIGHT
40.0048.00.

HEIFERS; few Medium Frame No. 1
4J5/550 lb». 39.00-44.30, few Urge
Frame No. 2 625/750 Dm. 30.00-38.00;
BULLS: Medium Frame Na 1 350/625
Ibi. 48.00-57.00.

CALVES 187...VEALERS: Stenderd
end Good 80/110 Uw. 20.00-33.00, Utility
50/85 Ibi. 10.00-20.00.

COWS FEWHIGH DRESSING UPTO
40.00UTILITY HOLSTEIN 3200-3650
CANNBRS 25.00-3000, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

FARM CALVES: Na 1 Halitdn bulli
100/135 lb(. 90.00-108.00, 90/95 Ibi.
70.00-80.00,80/85 lb*. 40.00-42.50, Na 2
90/120 Ibi. 40.00-74.00; few Na 1 Hak-
teinheifen 90/110 lbs. 147.50-150.00,few
Na 2 70/100 Ibi. 65.00-135.00. Few beef
croii built end heifers 75/90 lbs.
37.50-40.00.

HOGS 343...8err0ws end gibs 1.50 to
3.00 lower.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
65.00-80.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
45.0065.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90120 LBS. 50.008000.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM 100120 LBS., UP
TO 115.00

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 75.00

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
220/260 lbs. 42.75-44.75,US 1-3 220/270
lbs. 40.60-42.00, US 2-3 200/270 lbs.
3650-41.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 325/625 Ibi.
32.00- few US 2-3 350/725 lb*.
26.50-31.00, Medium 275/475 lb*.
25.00-

BOARS: few 250/725 lb*. 27.50-29.00,
few 175/225 lb«. 17.50-23.50.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 43.004750
HEAVY 43.00-45.00, LIGHT
30.0045.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 10003850

SOWS: UP TO 44.00.
MALE HOGS: 18.0030.00.

LAMBS: 68.0077.00 CULLS 65.00
AND DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO 4200.

New Wilmington
Livestock

NEW WILMINGTON, PA
OCTOBER 30 199$

CATTLE 213... PDA ..Compared with
lait Monday’l iale...oowi 1.25 to 3.00
lower.

STEERS: few High Choice end Prime
1075/1250 Um. 64.75-65.00, few Selert
55.00-58.25, few Standard 43.75-46.25.

HEIFERS; few Choice 1025/1425 Ibi.
60.25-64.75.

FEEDER PIGS 71...US 1-3 25/50 lb*.
16.00-23.00. per head US 2-3 125/150
Ibi. 22.00-25.00. per cwl

SHEEP 67...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Choice 75/110lb*. 58.00-70.00, one 75.00,
Good and Choice 50/100 lb*. 55.00-65.00,

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 17.00-28.00.
COATS 4...Pew Medium * Large

30.0060.00. per heed.

New Holland
Sales Stables

Goat and Sheep Sale
Mewday, October 30,1995

GOATS; 520 HEAD. BILLIES
60.00- 25 HEAD 90.00-120.00;
MUTTON 55.00-75.00; FEW 75.00-85.00;
NANNIES 40-55.00, 30 HEAD
55.00- YEARLINGS 40100-SS.OQ,
30 HEADSS.OO-70.00;KIDS 23.00-40.0a

SHEEP: 510 HEAD. ALL WEIGHTS,
RAMS 20.0060.00;EWES 20.00-40.00; 1
YEARLING 35.0060.00; 2 YEARLINGS
25.00- LAMBS 40-60 LBS.
90.00- 60-80 LBS. 85.00-95.0ft
80-100 LBS. 75.00-85.00; 100-120 LBS.
75.00- FEW 70.00-75.00.

SAVE $ ON WINTER
FUEL BILLS!!

* JmConHeating Oil Additive saves up
to 25% in fuel consumption

* JueConCleans furnace and keeps it
clean

(1/2 Gal. treat* 1600Gal. oil)

Mail order to:

42 Maplewood Dr.
Binghamton, NY 13901

1-800-260-2272

Cedar Crest Equipment
ijyVEI Two Convenient Locations

608 Evergreen Rd.
Lebanon, PA 17042

(717)270-6600
1-800-646-6601

RD 2 Box 271
East Earl, PA 17519

(717)354-0584


